OLATHE

Address

17774 S MYRNA DR
2030 E COLLEGE WAY
22108 W 123RD PL
15016 W 135TH ST CELL
10859 S WOODLAND RD CELL
225 W ELM ST CELL
15970 S BRADLEY DR
15044 S BLACK BOB RD
802 N RIDGEVIEW RD
16575 S THEDEN ST
16695 W 151ST ST A
15976 S BRADLEY DR
15430 S MAHAFFIE ST
15805 S HUNTER ST
12151 S STRANG LINE CT

11916 S STRANG LINE RD
14090 S BLACK BOB RD

24003
17658 W 163RD TER

ARLINGTON PARK
15595 S BRADLEY DR

BOULDER CREEK

17260 W 169TH TER
16982 S PENROSE LN

BOULDER CREEK VILLAS

16807 S HEATHERWOOD ST
17029 W 168TH PL

Permit Number

BR21-0195
BC20-0169
BC20-0118
BC21-0008
BC20-0198
BC20-0168
BC20-0216
BC21-0009
BC20-0202
BC21-0013
BC21-0014
BC20-0215
BC19-0117
BC21-0003
BC21-0006

BC20-0205
BC21-0002

BR21-0147

BR21-0141

BR21-0184
BR21-0185

BR21-0156
BR21-0124

Contractor

MIKE VAN KEIRSBILCK CONSTRUCTION INC.

Al Huber Inc
PRIEB HOMES INC
VELEX, INC
KDC WIRELESS, INC.
KDC WIRELESS, INC.
PURDUM CONSTRUCTION
HARMON CONSTRUCTION
VANBUSKIRK CONSTRUCTION
BASTIAN SOLUTIONS LLC
Rein Construction LLC
PURDUM CONSTRUCTION
KEVIN K COMBS
Rose Construction Co Inc

R.G. BRINKMANN COMPANY DBA
BRINKMANN CONSTRUCTORS
CAMM CONSTRUCTION

WILCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.

HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC

John & Susan Dunaway

BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC
BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC

PRAIRIE HOMES INC
BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434
326
318
o/s
Oo/s
Oo/s
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437

437
437

434

434

101
101

103
103

Subdivision Report

02/01/2021 to 02/28/2021

Date

02/25/21
02/24/21
02/02/21
02/23/21
02/22/21
02/22/21
02/04/21
02/25/21
02/26/21
02/19/21
02/01/21
02/04/21
02/19/21
02/02/21
02/02/21

02/08/21
02/26/21

02/16/21

02/16/21

02/26/21
02/26/21

02/26/21
02/16/21

Valuation

$28,000.00
$15,582,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$75,000.00
$33,000.00
$7,916,325.00
$30,000.00
$100,000.00
$150,000.00
$958,000.00
$135,000.00

$10,000.00
$988,164.00

$19,100.00

$12,500.00

$552,000.00
$550,000.00

$721,000.00
$825,000.00

Total Fees

$215.00
$107,975.88
$56,480.61
$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00
$779.02
$1,063.35
$51,681.11
$1,050.00
$1,733.14
$19,442.45
$3,170.35
$6,766.50

$525.00
$9,875.68

$172.00

$140.00

$3,570.18
$3,570.18

$6,315.13
$6,259.97



OLATHE

Address
BRIARWOOD

15700 W 139TH TER
15660 W 138TH TER

BRITTANY FOREST

12428 S GALLERY ST
14205 W 124TH ST

BRITTANY YESTERYEAR

1114 E CHARLOTTE TOWN RD

Permit Number

BR20-1449
BR21-0140

BR21-0119
BR21-0143

BR21-0171

BURRIS & OCHELTREES ADDITION

211 S BLAKE ST

CEDAR GLEN
26261 W 110TH ST

CEDAR RIDGE PARK
18097 W 163RD TER

CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE

11038 S PALISADE ST
20671 W 110TH ST

COVINGTON COURT
11434 S WATERFORD DR

COVINGTON CREEK
11587 S ROUNDTREE ST

BR21-0176

BR21-0087

BR20-1106

BR21-0099
BR21-0182

BR21-0126

BR21-0058

ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

24068 W 121ST ST
12328 S HASTINGS ST

BR21-0048
BR21-0158

Contractor

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

Kevin Walter
WINSTON BROWN CONSTRUCTION

THRASHER KANSAS INC.

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

Warrior Construction LLC

EAST WING CONSTRUCTION LLC

Bickimer Construction Inc

TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC

JUDGE CUSTOM HOMES

GOWER CONSTRUCTION LLC
EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS

Permit Type
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434

434
434

o/s

o/s

434

434

434
101

103

434

434
434

Subdivision Report

02/01/2021 to 02/28/2021

Date

02/17/21

02/24/21

02/01/21
02/16/21

02/18/21

02/22/21

02/17/21

02/09/21

02/01/21
02/26/21

02/16/21

02/10/21

02/19/21
02/22/21

Valuation

$6,119.00

$55,000.00

$20,000.00
$10,500.00

$6,373.30

$8,681.84

$15,000.00

$4,850.00

$50,000.00
$429,950.00

$728,000.00

$50,000.00

$8,000.00
$55,945.00

Total Fees

$88.60

$632.50

$170.00
$92.50

$80.00

$83.41

$115.00

$80.00

$290.00
$3,356.14

$16,200.22

$290.00

$83.20
$321.68



OLATHE

Address Permit Number
FALLBROOK

19529 W 110TH TER BR20-1090
HEATHER RIDGE

19009 W 165TH ST BR20-1482
HEATHER RIDGE ESTATES

16980 S HUNTER ST BR21-0110
HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

18854 W 168TH ST BR21-0109
16760 S DURANGO ST BR21-0129
18845 W 168TH TER BR21-0111
16788 S DURANGO ST BR21-0096
16816 S DURANGO ST BR21-0132
18873 W 168TH TER BR21-0112
HERITAGE MEADOWS

16769 W 156TH TER BR21-0138
HIDDEN LAKE

24953 W 106TH CT BR21-0154

HIGHLANDS OF KENSINGTON

11643 W 147TH ST BR21-0113
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

24191 W 124TH ST BR21-0157
24623 W 126TH ST BR21-0133
24202 W 126TH TER BR21-0069
24617 W 126TH TER BR21-0146

Contractor

True Design Homes LLC

Melissa Bryant

MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC

MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
SMG BUILDCO LLC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC

CLIFT TAYLOR

Bickimer Construction

EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS

EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS
TRUE DESIGN HOMES, LLC
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

101

434

101

101
101
101
101
101
101

434

101

434

434
434
101
101

Subdivision Report

02/01/2021 to 02/28/2021

Date

02/01/21

02/01/21

02/11/21

02/03/21
02/16/21
02/16/21
02/03/21
02/16/21
02/03/21

02/10/21

02/22/21

02/04/21

02/22/21
02/05/21
02/03/21
02/17/21

Valuation

$385,000.00

$20,000.00

$395,000.00

$305,000.00
$300,000.00
$305,000.00
$330,000.00
$295,000.00
$295,000.00

$5,000.00

$500,000.00

$32,840.00

$28,865.00
$20,000.00
$594,019.00
$585,978.00

Total Fees

$2,520.23

$175.00

$3,102.63

$2,933.63
$2,787.40
$2,824.33
$2,780.82
$2,705.42
$2,577.91

$225.40

$13,789.30

$262.80

$184.32
$140.00
$14,085.31
$13,985.63



OLATHE

Address
HUNTFORD

24814 W 144TH TER
14477 S SHADY BEND RD

LAKESHORE MEADOWS

25156 W 142ND ST
25157 W 142ND ST

MEADOWRIDGE
14434 W 139TH PL

Permit Number

BR20-1445
BR21-0108

BR21-0107
BR21-0070

BR20-1454

MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

25191 W 112TH TER
11214 S ZARDA DR

MISSION RIDGE llI
1213 EJAMESTOWN DR

BR21-0083
BR21-0082

BR21-0125

NOTTINGHAM AT HERITAGE PARK

14251 W 156TH TER

OAK RUN

25211 W 148TH TER
25129 W 150TH TER

PALISADE PARK
16047 S AVALON ST

PRAIRIE FARMS

105 N PINON ST
390 S OVERLOOK ST
117 N PINON ST

BR21-0122

BR21-0189
BR21-0169

BR21-0094

BR21-0163
BR21-0120
BR21-0045

Contractor
RESCUE 1 CONSTRUCTION

INSPIRED HOMES LLC

INSPIRED HOMES LLC
INSPIRED HOMES LLC

RESURRECTION REMODELING

Gabriel Homes Inc

Gabriel Homes Inc

THRASHER KANSAS INC.

GOWER CONSTRUCTION LLC

Ryan Tooley
Kaleb Pfaff

WARRIOR CONSTRUCTION, LLC

URBAN DESIGNS & DEVELOPMENT LLC

Gabriel Homes Inc
ESTHER WILLIAMS POOL DEALER

Permit Type
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434

101

101
101

434

101
101

o/s

434

434
434

434

434
101
329

Subdivision Report

02/01/2021 to 02/28/2021

Date

02/11/21

02/12/21

02/03/21
02/24/21

02/12/21

02/12/21
02/12/21

02/16/21

02/10/21

02/26/21
02/19/21

02/09/21

02/18/21
02/23/21
02/04/21

Valuation

$4,500.00

$315,000.00

$752,000.00
$328,000.00

$11,773.00

$429,050.00
$452,050.00

$7,464.15

$20,000.00

$10,000.00
$1,200.00

$12,000.00

$14,140.00
$636,500.00
$74,150.00

Total Fees

$80.00

$12,977.68

$12,980.21
$12,374.59

$98.86

$12,898.24
$12,983.25

$80.00

$140.00

$180.00
$126.00

$100.00

$145.70
$12,930.69
$189.76



OLATHE

Address Permit Number

RAVENWOOD PLACE
11947 S CLINTON ST

REGENCY PLACE
13839 W 130TH TER

SOUTH HAMPTON

16143 S MAHAFFIE ST
16078 S SUNSET ST

STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS

16545 S STAGECOACH ST
16401 S STAGECOACH ST

STONEBRIDGE PARK
15834 W 165TH ST

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

16412 S BROUGHAM DR
15969 W 165TH ST

BR21-0155

BR21-0194

BR21-0165
BR21-0152

BR21-0128
BR21-0051

BR20-1458

BR21-0081
BR21-0164

THE ESTATES OF PRAIRIE HAVEN

21802 W 121ST PL

THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

14548 S RED BIRD ST

TOWN OF OLATHE
321S CHERRY ST

BR20-1433

BR20-1426

BR21-0175

Contractor

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

Cornerstone Construction Services
THRASHER KANSAS INC.

SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
Hilmann Home Building Inc

Gabriel Homes Inc

CORNERSTONE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
LLC DBA LEO CONCRETE

CRRC REMODELING

SAB Homes

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

o/s

434

434
o/s

101
101

101

101
329

434

101

o/s

Subdivision Report

02/01/2021 to 02/28/2021

Date

02/16/21

02/26/21

02/22/21
02/16/21

02/17/21
02/08/21

02/23/21

02/17/21
02/23/21

02/25/21

02/17/21

02/19/21

Valuation

$9,108.90

$7,467.00

$31,755.00
$14,147.00

$339,750.00
$373,450.00

$430,150.00

$539,750.00
$50,463.50

$11,700.00

$289,000.00

$14,918.35

Total Fees

$85.54

$145.16

$198.78
$110.74

$2,753.49
$3,171.96

$3,508.45

$3,842.91
$173.12

$98.50

$13,127.51

$114.59



OLATHE

Address
WILLOW CROSSING
13422 W 146TH TER

13453 W 146TH TER
13459 W 148TH CIR

WILLOW CROSSING EAST

14686 S PARKHILL ST
14750 S PARKHILL ST
14375 S PARKHILL ST

WOODLAND HILLS

19587 W 115TH PL
19523 W 115TH CT

WOODLAND MANOR
20009 W 107TH TER

WOODS AT SOUTHGLEN
11531 S CARBONDALE ST

YORKSHIRE
15118 W 132ND PL

Permit Number

BR21-0079
BR21-0071
BR21-0101

BR21-0160
BR21-0183
BR21-0100

BR21-0047
BR21-0027

BR21-0007

BR20-1473

BR21-0089

Contractor

Bickimer Construction Inc
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
COVENANT HOMES

COVENANT HOMES
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
PRECISION POOLS AND PATIOS INC

PRIEB HOMES INC
PRIEB HOMES INC

John Gust

GRABER OUTDOORS

Brunners Quality Decks

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101
101
101

101
101
329

101
101

434

434

434

Subdivision Report

02/01/2021 to 02/28/2021

Date

02/04/21
02/02/21
02/08/21

02/24/21
02/25/21
02/01/21

02/02/21
02/02/21

02/02/21

02/04/21

02/17/21

Valuation

$400,000.00
$446,384.00
$480,000.00

$630,000.00
$666,420.00
$50,000.00

$500,000.00
$500,000.00

$15,000.00

$30,572.13

$3,800.00

Total Fees

$8,700.17
$8,817.56
$8,056.54

$8,253.94
$8,473.04
$173.12

$3,273.16
$3,283.78

$280.00

$192.86

$80.00



