

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
17774 S MYRNA DR	BR21-0195	MIKE VAN KEIRSBILCK CONSTRUCTION INC.	Building - Residential	434	02/25/21	\$28,000.00	\$215.00
2030 E COLLEGE WAY	BC20-0169	Al Huber Inc	Building - Commercial	326	02/24/21	\$15,582,000.00	\$107,975.88
22108 W 123RD PL	BC20-0118	PRIEB HOMES INC	Building - Commercial	318	02/02/21	\$1,200,000.00	\$56,480.61
15016 W 135TH ST CELL	BC21-0008	VELEX, INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	02/23/21	\$15,000.00	\$400.00
10859 S WOODLAND RD CELL	BC20-0198	KDC WIRELESS, INC.	Building - Commercial	O/S	02/22/21	\$15,000.00	\$300.00
225 W ELM ST CELL	BC20-0168	KDC WIRELESS, INC.	Building - Commercial	O/S	02/22/21	\$15,000.00	\$300.00
15970 S BRADLEY DR	BC20-0216	PURDUM CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	02/04/21	\$10,000.00	\$500.00
15044 S BLACK BOB RD	BC21-0009	HARMON CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	02/25/21	\$75,000.00	\$779.02
802 N RIDGEVIEW RD	BC20-0202	VANBUSKIRK CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	02/26/21	\$33,000.00	\$1,063.35
16575 S THEDEN ST	BC21-0013	BASTIAN SOLUTIONS LLC	Building - Commercial	437	02/19/21	\$7,916,325.00	\$51,681.11
16695 W 151ST ST A	BC21-0014	Rein Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	02/01/21	\$30,000.00	\$1,050.00
15976 S BRADLEY DR	BC20-0215	PURDUM CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	02/04/21	\$100,000.00	\$1,733.14
15430 S MAHAFFIE ST	BC19-0117	KEVIN K COMBS	Building - Commercial	437	02/19/21	\$150,000.00	\$19,442.45
15805 S HUNTER ST	BC21-0003	Rose Construction Co Inc	Building - Commercial	437	02/02/21	\$958,000.00	\$3,170.35
12151 S STRANG LINE CT	BC21-0006	R.G. BRINKMANN COMPANY DBA BRINKMANN CONSTRUCTORS	Building - Commercial	437	02/02/21	\$135,000.00	\$6,766.50
11916 S STRANG LINE RD	BC20-0205	CAMM CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	02/08/21	\$10,000.00	\$525.00
14090 S BLACK BOB RD	BC21-0002	WILCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Building - Commercial	437	02/26/21	\$988,164.00	\$9,875.68
24003							
17658 W 163RD TER	BR21-0147	HILMANN HOME BUILDING INC	Building - Residential	434	02/16/21	\$19,100.00	\$172.00
ARLINGTON PARK							
15595 S BRADLEY DR	BR21-0141	John & Susan Dunaway	Building - Residential	434	02/16/21	\$12,500.00	\$140.00
BOULDER CREEK							
17260 W 169TH TER	BR21-0184	BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC	Building - Residential	101	02/26/21	\$552,000.00	\$3,570.18
16982 S PENROSE LN	BR21-0185	BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC	Building - Residential	101	02/26/21	\$550,000.00	\$3,570.18
BOULDER CREEK VILLA	AS						
16807 S HEATHERWOOD ST	BR21-0156	PRAIRIE HOMES INC	Building - Residential	103	02/26/21	\$721,000.00	\$6,315.13
17029 W 168TH PL	BR21-0124	BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC	Building - Residential	103	02/16/21	\$825,000.00	\$6,259.97



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
BRIARWOOD							
15700 W 139TH TER	BR20-1449	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	02/17/21	\$6,119.00	\$88.60
15660 W 138TH TER	BR21-0140		Building - Residential	434	02/24/21	\$55,000.00	\$632.50
BRITTANY FOREST							
12428 S GALLERY ST	BR21-0119	Kevin Walter	Building - Residential	434	02/01/21	\$20,000.00	\$170.00
14205 W 124TH ST	BR21-0143	WINSTON BROWN CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	434	02/16/21	\$10,500.00	\$92.50
BRITTANY YESTERYEA	R						
1114 E CHARLOTTE TOWN RD	BR21-0171	THRASHER KANSAS INC.	Building - Residential	O/S	02/18/21	\$6,373.30	\$80.00
BURRIS & OCHELTREE	S ADDITION						
211 S BLAKE ST	BR21-0176	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/22/21	\$8,681.84	\$83.41
CEDAR GLEN							
26261 W 110TH ST	BR21-0087		Building - Residential	434	02/17/21	\$15,000.00	\$115.00
CEDAR RIDGE PARK							
18097 W 163RD TER	BR20-1106	Warrior Construction LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/09/21	\$4,850.00	\$80.00
CEDAR RIDGE RESERV	E						
11038 S PALISADE ST	BR21-0099	EAST WING CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/01/21	\$50,000.00	\$290.00
20671 W 110TH ST	BR21-0182	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/26/21	\$429,950.00	\$3,356.14
COVINGTON COURT							
11434 S WATERFORD DR	BR21-0126	TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	02/16/21	\$728,000.00	\$16,200.22
COVINGTON CREEK							
11587 S ROUNDTREE ST	BR21-0058	JUDGE CUSTOM HOMES	Building - Residential	434	02/10/21	\$50,000.00	\$290.00
ESTATES OF FOREST V	IEW						
24068 W 121ST ST	BR21-0048	GOWER CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/19/21	\$8,000.00	\$83.20
12328 S HASTINGS ST	BR21-0158	EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS	Building - Residential	434	02/22/21	\$55,945.00	\$321.68



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
FALLBROOK							
			D. Saltana Describential	404	00/04/04	#005 000 00	#0.500.00
19529 W 110TH TER	BR20-1090	True Design Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/01/21	\$385,000.00	\$2,520.23
HEATHER RIDGE							
19009 W 165TH ST	BR20-1482	Melissa Bryant	Building - Residential	434	02/01/21	\$20,000.00	\$175.00
HEATHER RIDGE EST	ATES						
16980 S HUNTER ST	BR21-0110	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/11/21	\$395,000.00	\$3,102.63
HEATHER RIDGE SOU	ITH						
18854 W 168TH ST	BR21-0109	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/03/21	\$305,000.00	\$2,933.63
16760 S DURANGO ST	BR21-0129	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/16/21	\$300,000.00	\$2,787.40
18845 W 168TH TER	BR21-0111	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/16/21	\$305,000.00	\$2,824.33
16788 S DURANGO ST	BR21-0096	SMG BUILDCO LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/03/21	\$330,000.00	\$2,780.82
16816 S DURANGO ST	BR21-0132	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/16/21	\$295,000.00	\$2,705.42
18873 W 168TH TER	BR21-0112	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/03/21	\$295,000.00	\$2,577.91
HERITAGE MEADOWS	.						
16769 W 156TH TER	BR21-0138	CLIFT TAYLOR	Building - Residential	434	02/10/21	\$5,000.00	\$225.40
HIDDEN LAKE							
24953 W 106TH CT	BR21-0154	Bickimer Construction	Building - Residential	101	02/22/21	\$500,000.00	\$13,789.30
HIGHLANDS OF KENS	INGTON						
11643 W 147TH ST	BR21-0113	EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS	Building - Residential	434	02/04/21	\$32,840.00	\$262.80
HILLS OF FOREST VIE	EW						
24191 W 124TH ST	BR21-0157	EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS	Building - Residential	434	02/22/21	\$28,865.00	\$184.32
24623 W 126TH ST	BR21-0133	TRUE DESIGN HOMES, LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/05/21	\$20,000.00	\$140.00
24202 W 126TH TER	BR21-0069	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES	Building - Residential	101	02/03/21	\$594,019.00	\$14,085.31
24617 W 126TH TER	BR21-0146	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/17/21	\$585,978.00	\$13,985.63



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
HUNTFORD							
24814 W 144TH TER	BR20-1445	RESCUE 1 CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	434	02/11/21	\$4,500.00	\$80.00
14477 S SHADY BEND RD	BR21-0108	INSPIRED HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/12/21	\$315,000.00	\$12,977.68
LAKESHORE MEADOV	vs						
25156 W 142ND ST	BR21-0107	INSPIRED HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/03/21	\$752,000.00	\$12,980.21
25157 W 142ND ST	BR21-0070	INSPIRED HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/24/21	\$328,000.00	\$12,374.59
MEADOWRIDGE							
14434 W 139TH PL	BR20-1454	RESURRECTION REMODELING	Building - Residential	434	02/12/21	\$11,773.00	\$98.86
MEADOWS OF VALLE	Y RIDGE						
25191 W 112TH TER	BR21-0083	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/12/21	\$429,050.00	\$12,898.24
11214 S ZARDA DR	BR21-0082	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/12/21	\$452,050.00	\$12,983.25
MISSION RIDGE III							
1213 E JAMESTOWN DR	BR21-0125	THRASHER KANSAS INC.	Building - Residential	O/S	02/16/21	\$7,464.15	\$80.00
NOTTINGHAM AT HER	ITAGE PARK						
14251 W 156TH TER	BR21-0122	GOWER CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/10/21	\$20,000.00	\$140.00
OAK RUN							
25211 W 148TH TER	BR21-0189	Ryan Tooley	Building - Residential	434	02/26/21	\$10,000.00	\$180.00
25129 W 150TH TER	BR21-0169	Kaleb Pfaff	Building - Residential	434	02/19/21	\$1,200.00	\$126.00
PALISADE PARK							
16047 S AVALON ST	BR21-0094	WARRIOR CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/09/21	\$12,000.00	\$100.00
PRAIRIE FARMS							
105 N PINON ST	BR21-0163	URBAN DESIGNS & DEVELOPMENT LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/18/21	\$14,140.00	\$145.70
390 S OVERLOOK ST	BR21-0120	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/23/21	\$636,500.00	\$12,930.69
117 N PINON ST	BR21-0045	ESTHER WILLIAMS POOL DEALER	Building - Residential	329	02/04/21	\$74,150.00	\$189.76



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
RAVENWOOD PLACE							
11947 S CLINTON ST	BR21-0155	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/16/21	\$9,108.90	\$85.54
REGENCY PLACE							
13839 W 130TH TER	BR21-0194	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	02/26/21	\$7,467.00	\$145.16
SOUTH HAMPTON							
16143 S MAHAFFIE ST	BR21-0165	Cornerstone Construction Services	Building - Residential	434	02/22/21	\$31,755.00	\$198.78
16078 S SUNSET ST	BR21-0152	THRASHER KANSAS INC.	Building - Residential	O/S	02/16/21	\$14,147.00	\$110.74
STONEBRIDGE MEADO	WS						
16545 S STAGECOACH ST	BR21-0128	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/17/21	\$339,750.00	\$2,753.49
16401 S STAGECOACH ST	BR21-0051	Hilmann Home Building Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/08/21	\$373,450.00	\$3,171.96
STONEBRIDGE PARK							
15834 W 165TH ST	BR20-1458		Building - Residential	101	02/23/21	\$430,150.00	\$3,508.45
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS							
16412 S BROUGHAM DR	BR21-0081	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/17/21	\$539,750.00	\$3,842.91
15969 W 165TH ST	BR21-0164	CORNERSTONE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA LEO CONCRETE	Building - Residential	329	02/23/21	\$50,463.50	\$173.12
THE ESTATES OF PRAI	RIE HAVEN						
21802 W 121ST PL	BR20-1433	CRRC REMODELING	Building - Residential	434	02/25/21	\$11,700.00	\$98.50
THE GREENS AT PRAIR	RIE HIGHLANDS						
14548 S RED BIRD ST	BR20-1426	SAB Homes	Building - Residential	101	02/17/21	\$289,000.00	\$13,127.51
TOWN OF OLATHE							
321 S CHERRY ST	BR21-0175	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/19/21	\$14,918.35	\$114.59



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
WILLOW CROSSING							
13422 W 146TH TER	BR21-0079	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/04/21	\$400,000.00	\$8,700.17
13453 W 146TH TER	BR21-0071	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/02/21	\$446,384.00	\$8,817.56
13459 W 148TH CIR	BR21-0101	COVENANT HOMES	Building - Residential	101	02/08/21	\$480,000.00	\$8,056.54
WILLOW CROSSING EA	AST						
14686 S PARKHILL ST	BR21-0160	COVENANT HOMES	Building - Residential	101	02/24/21	\$630,000.00	\$8,253.94
14750 S PARKHILL ST	BR21-0183	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/25/21	\$666,420.00	\$8,473.04
14375 S PARKHILL ST	BR21-0100	PRECISION POOLS AND PATIOS INC	Building - Residential	329	02/01/21	\$50,000.00	\$173.12
WOODLAND HILLS							
19587 W 115TH PL	BR21-0047	PRIEB HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/02/21	\$500,000.00	\$3,273.16
19523 W 115TH CT	BR21-0027	PRIEB HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/02/21	\$500,000.00	\$3,283.78
WOODLAND MANOR							
20009 W 107TH TER	BR21-0007	John Gust	Building - Residential	434	02/02/21	\$15,000.00	\$280.00
WOODS AT SOUTHGLE	EN						
11531 S CARBONDALE ST	BR20-1473	GRABER OUTDOORS	Building - Residential	434	02/04/21	\$30,572.13	\$192.86
YORKSHIRE							
15118 W 132ND PL	BR21-0089	Brunners Quality Decks	Building - Residential	434	02/17/21	\$3,800.00	\$80.00